
September 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C. F. S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

7,847

1 123.25 7,909 62 3,808 40 3,673 0 61 3

2 123.41 7,984 75 3,648 40 3,508 0 61 1

3 123.80 8,167 183 3,696 40 3,502 0 61 1

4 123.87 8,200 33 3,627 40 3,506 0 61 3

5 123.79 8,162 -38 3,592 40 3,507 0 61 3

6 123.95 8,238 76 3,639 33 3,504 0 61 3

7 123.46 8,007 -231 3,149 30 3,171 0 61 3

8 123.48 8,017 10 3,078 30 2,979 0 61 3

9 123.32 7,941 -76 3,034 30 2,977 0 61 4

10 123.05 7,815 -126 3,010 30 2,979 0 61 4

11 123.11 7,843 28 3,082 30 2,973 0 61 4

12 123.17 7,871 28 3,087 30 2,979 0 61 3

13 122.19 7,427 -444 2,848 30 2,978 0 61 3

14 122.63 7,625 198 3,173 30 2,979 0 61 3

15 122.81 7,706 81 3,111 30 2,976 0 61 3

16 122.95 7,769 63 3,106 30 2,980 0 61 3

17 122.97 7,778 9 3,072 30 2,973 0 61 3

18 122.80 7,701 -77 3,025 20 2,981 0 61 2

19 123.16 7,866 165 3,137 15 2,975 0 61 3

20 123.23 7,899 33 3,073 15 2,977 0 61 3

21 123.13 7,852 -47 3,015 15 2,390 570 61 3

22 123.23 7,899 47 3,052 15 2,950 0 61 2

23 122.78 7,692 -207 2,928 16 2,952 0 61 3

24 122.50 7,566 -126 2,977 30 2,948 0 61 2

25 122.75 7,679 113 3,092 41 2,930 0 61 3

26 122.71 7,661 -18 3,028 50 2,923 0 61 3

27 123.03 7,805 144 3,098 42 2,920 0 61 2

28 123.41 7,984 179 3,098 35 2,909 0 61 3

29 123.21 7,890 -94 2,966 25 2,924 0 61 3

30 123.26 7,913 23 3,016 20 2,922 0 61 1

TOTALS 66 95,265 902 91,845 570 1,830 83

ACRE-FEET 66 188,958 1,789 182,175 1,131 3,630 165

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 182,175 Folsom South Canal 1,789
Spill 1,131 Hatchery 3,630

Total = 188,725
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